
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 Harlem Valley/Wingdale Railroad

Station
0.0

QL 0.0 NY-22 N/NY-55 E 0.5
BR 0.6 NY-55 E 0.9
R 1.5 NY-55 0.9
L 2.4 Dog Tail Corners Rd 1.5
R 3.9 Dogtail Corners 1.0
L 4.9 Schaghticoke Rd

Note: hardpack
4.2

L 9.1 CT-341 W 1.1
BR 10.2 Macedonia Brook Rd 3.3
R 13.5 Keeler Rd 2.1
L 15.6 Skiff Mountain Rd 0.0

QR 15.7 Westwood 2 Rd 3.0
L 18.7 Dunbar Rd 0.5
S 19.2 CT-4 W 2.7

BL 21.8 Mitchelltown Rd 1.1
L 23.0 CT-41 S 0.8
R 23.8 Benton Hill Rd 0.9
S 24.7 Randall Rd 0.3

BR 25.0 Leedsville Rd 0.1
L 25.1 NY-343 W 1.7
R 26.8 Mygatt Rd 0.7
R 27.6 Old North Rd 0.3
S 27.8 Perrys Corners Rd 2.0
L 29.8 Morse Hill Rd 1.0
R 30.8 Perotti Rd 1.6
S 32.5 Charlie Hill Rd 1.2
L 33.6 Mc Ghee Hill Rd 1.3
S 34.9 Sn Fri Rd 0.4
R 35.3 Pulvers Corners Rd 0.6
S 35.9 Bean River Rd 2.0
L 37.9 NY-199 W 4.1
L 42.0 S Main St 0.6
L 42.6 Sn Fri Rd 1.8
R 44.5 Carpenter Hill Rd 2.9
R 47.4 Hunns Lake Rd 2.3
L 49.7 Layton Rd 1.4
L 51.1 Bangall Amenia Rd 0.6
R 51.8 Shuman Rd 2.0
S 53.8 N Mabbettsville Rd 3.3
S 57.1 Little Rest Rd 1.4
R 58.5 NY-343 W 0.6
L 59.1 Killearn Rd 0.2

L 59.3 TRO Killearn Rd 3.2
R 62.6 Chestnut Ridge Rd 2.6
L 65.2 Corbin Rd 3.2
R 68.4 Dover Furnace Rd 1.3
R 69.7 NY-22 S 3.3
R 73.0 Wheeler Rd for Wingdale Station 0.0

73.0 End of route
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